

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

21-1583A Version: 1			
Contract/Agreement	Status:	Passed	
8/5/2021	In control:	Public Works	
10/26/2021	Final action:	10/26/2021	
Construction Agreement with CSX Transportation, Inc. for the replacement of the Keene Road Railroad Crossing.			
nts: 1. FE_Agreement with Exhibits, 2. PE_Agreement with Exhibits, 3. Agreement with Exhibits A-F, Schedule I, Plans, 4. CSX Project Initiation Form, 5. Project Location Map, 6. Resolution 06-70			
Ver. Action By	Acti	on	Result
1 Board of County Comm	issioners app	roved	Pass
	Contract/Agreement 8/5/2021 10/26/2021 Construction Agreement with Railroad Crossing. 1. FE_Agreement with Exhibit Schedule I, Plans, 4. CSX Pro- Ver. Action By	Contract/Agreement Status: 8/5/2021 In control: 10/26/2021 Final action: Construction Agreement with CSX Transportation Railroad Crossing. 1. FE_Agreement with Exhibits, 2. PE_Agreement Schedule I, Plans, 4. CSX Project Initiation Form Ver. Action By	Contract/Agreement Status: Passed 8/5/2021 In control: Public Works 10/26/2021 Final action: 10/26/2021 Construction Agreement with CSX Transportation, Inc. for the replacement of the Keer Railroad Crossing. Inc. for the replacement of the Keer Railroad Crossing. 1. FE_Agreement with Exhibits, 2. PE_Agreement with Exhibits, 3. Agreement wi